2461 Stock 2461 Price 2461 Electronics 2461 Components
2461 Inventory 2461 Digikey Supplier 2461 Order 2461 Online
Inquiry 2461 2461 Image 2461 Picture 2461 PDF
2461 Datasheet Download 2461 Datasheet Manufacturer Adafruit
2461
Part Number 2461
Manufacturer Adafruit
Description RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH CAB

Surface Mount
California
Prop 65
Warning Information WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Lead which is
known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more
information go to www.P65warnings.ca.gov.
Applications GPS Antenna
Type Ceramic Patch
2461 316pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 2461 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 2461 Adafruit with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
2461 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 2461
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
2460 HOLDER BATTERY 1CELL AA PC MNT Keystone Electronics 500 pcs
24602-03N SWITCH ROTARY SNGL DECK SHORT Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
2460591D81ST 2460591D81ST N/A N/A 9597 pcs
2461-000-X7V0-152PLF CAP FEEDTHRU 1500PF 100V AXIAL Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic Components 500 pcs
2461-000-X7V0-102P CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 100V AXIAL Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic Components 500 pcs
2461-000-X5U0-202PLF CAP FEEDTHRU 2000PF AXIAL Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic Components 500 pcs
2460C SL002 CABLE 2COND 22AWG SHLD 500' Alpha Wire 500 pcs
2460RB HOLDER BATTERY 1CELL AA PC MNT Keystone Electronics 500 pcs
2461 HOLDER BATTERY 1CELL AA 6"LEAD Keystone Electronics 500 pcs
2461-000-X7V0-101MLF CAP FEEDTHRU 100PF 100V AXIAL Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic Components 500 pcs
2461-000-X7V0-101ALF CAP FEEDTHRU 100PF 100V AXIAL Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic Components 500 pcs
2460 MOTOR ADAPTER ASSEMBLY (SERVICE) Greenlee Communications 500 pcs
2460C SL001 CABLE 2COND 22AWG SHLD 1000' Alpha Wire 500 pcs
2460591D81 2460591D81 N/A N/A 3000 pcs
2461 NOSE WELDMENT (SERVICE)(G3) Greenlee Communications 500 pcs
2460C SL022 CABLE 2COND 22AWG SHLD 500' Alpha Wire 500 pcs
2461-000-X7V0-101M CAP FEEDTHRU 100PF 100V AXIAL Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic Components 500 pcs
2461-000-X7V0-152P CAP FEEDTHRU 1500PF 100V AXIAL Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic Components 500 pcs
2461-000-X7V0-102PLF CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 100V AXIAL Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic Components 500 pcs
2460C SL005 CABLE 2COND 22AWG SHLD 100' Alpha Wire 2 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.